



Mr. Ajay Vohra and Ms. Poonam Ahuja, learned counsel,  
appears for the respondents.

Tag these petitions with S.L.P. (C) Nos.14531-14536 of  
2012.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Indu Satija ]  
Court Master