

ITEM NO.25

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 113/2015

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, DELHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STAINLESS INVESTMENTS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 6727/2015

Date : 16/12/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Om Prakash, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity of four weeks is granted for
furnishing correct address of the sole respondent. Notice
thereafter be issued. Dasti in addition is allowed.

List again on 1.2.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar