

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 115/2015

C.I.T-IV NEW DELHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN SUGAR EXIM CORP.LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8596/2014
SLP (C) No. 19614/2013
C.A. No. 10096/2013
SLP (C)No. 27054/2016
C.A. No. 6590/2015
C.A. No. 123/2015
SLP (C)No. 31417/2016
C.A. No. 3267/2013
C.A. No. 18019/2017

Date : 30-01-2018 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Parties

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Ms. Kavita Jha, AOR

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, AOR

Mr. Tarun Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matters along with Civil Appeal Nos. 104-109
of 2015.(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER